RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - MAY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

111
106
103
107
104

a A W N P

HELEN CHRISTIE / JOHN MOTTRAM
LES GREWCOCK / HELEN MILWARD
TIM MOUNTJOY / TRISH LACEY
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY
FIONA FAWCETT / MARY CARTER

Printed on 31 May 2023 at 6:38 AM

Sess. 1

52.11
56.28
47.12
55.66
47.89

Sess. 2

63.14
55.13
58.65
47.76
38.78

Sess. 3

52.88
39.74
53.53

47.12

Sess. 4

40.74
56.02

46.76
47.22

Total

56.04
55.81
53.10
50.06
47.41

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.37
0.26
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